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Semiconductors – Hardware
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SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

Comb Section Assembly

184

526-9150.48
526-8120.63

25+10+1+
Price Each

Order CodeRth °C/W

173AB3000B30011964.5526-915
173AB2000B20011964.5526-812
Mftrs. List No.DWHOrder  Code

Two sections may be assembled fin-to-fin, providing a highly efficient force cooled
assembly.

Fin-to-Fin Assembly

Multi-Purpose Box Section

229
738-94352DN-02500-A-200250128470.76
738-93152DN-01500-A-200150128471.0

DWHResistance (°C/W) Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Thermal

738-943
738-931

100+30+10+1+Order Code

Price Each

Ì Accepts up to 2
pcbs, 114.5mm
width

Ì Undrilled, finned area for mounting
most popular power devices

Ì Black anodised finish 
Ì 3.3 dia mounting holes for No.6

self-tapping screw or M4 thread

Comb Section ‘Comb-Lok’

68

Ì Matt black anodised
Ì Incorporate T-slots
Ì Suitable for M4 cage nuts and M6 bolt heads
Ì Extension link allow sections to fit together

Extrusion link
151-295 L=20

151-284 H=25, W=150, D=100

H

W

W

H

151-290 H=40, W=150, D=150
151-291 H=40, W=150, D=250
151-293 H=40, W=250, D=250

DD

522-697M4 Caged Nuts 
2500+1250+250+50+Order Multiple=50

151-295Extrusion Link 
151-2930.30
151-2910.65
151-2900.9
151-2841.7

100+30+10+1+

Price EachOrder
Code

Rth
°C/W

Order Multiple=1

COLDCUBE™

Mftrs. List No. CC02=936-406 CC01=567-840

567-8401007582
936-406607582

Order CodeDWH

Ì Ultra-high performance
cooling

Ì Low weight/volume
Ì Fits a standard U2 rack
Ì Operates with 1 or 2 80mm fans, available

separately, see Section 13

936-4060.14
567-8400.12

30+10+1+
Price Each

Order Code
Rth 

°C/W

FOR SUITABLE 80MM FANS SEE BOOK  4,  SECTION  8
144

COLDFIN and COLDFIN 2

*For Comair Rotron 'Caravel' style fan, see book 4, section 8
247

continued

Ì Ultra-Low thermal resistance
Ì Low weight
Ì Space efficient design

Ì Low volume
Ì Fans are available separately,

see book 4, section 8

311-0837
311-0825
311-0795

10+5+1+

936-431
936-420
936-418

30+10+1+Order Code

Price Each

311-0837CF2-2500-1000-1250NA(120 120) 21252501200.05
936-420CF2-0816-0805-1500NA8 0 8 015081.680.50.13 

COLDFIN 2
311-0825CF1-2500-1250-2500CA,250 dia*2502531300.03
311-0795CF1-1500-1250-2000CA150 dia2001531300.05
936-431CF1-0816-0400-0816BA8 0 8 081.681.640.750.2
936-418CF1-1250-0515-1250BA120 12012512551.50.1 

COLDFIN
Order CodeFan SizeLWH Mftrs. List No.

Rth
(force cooled) °C/W


